
 
ZONES               2022-2023 

 
 

ZONE 1   ZONE 2   ZONE 3   ZONE 4   ZONE 5 
Director:  Jayna Ashlock  Director:  Ethan Johnson  Director: April Eberhardt  Director: Kellie Crawford  Director: Kevin Cope     
Ex Bd: Morgan Galle  Ex Bd: Spring Shoupe  Ex Bd: James Alexander  Ex Bd: Ginger Alberry  Ex Bd: Laura Treece 
Ex Bd: Jeremy Shay  Ex Bd: Tracy Hansen    

North Central  Rogers   Shadle Park  Ferris    Lewis and Clark 
Audubon   Arlington   Balboa    Adams    Grant 
Finch    Bemiss    Browne    Franklin    Hutton 
Garfield    Cooper    Indian Trail   Hamblen   Jefferson 
Holmes    Lidgerwood   Linwood    Lincoln Heights   Mullan Road 
Logan    Longfellow   Ridgeview   Moran Prairie   Roosevelt 
Stevens    Regal    Madison    Scott    Wilson 
Willard    Whitman   Westview        
         Woodridge        
 
Glover    Garry    Salk    Chase    Sacajawea 
Yasuhara   Shaw    Flett    Peperzak    
                 
North Central   Rogers    Shadle Park   Ferris    Lewis and Clark 
                
Bryant    On Track    The Community School  Libby Center   Administration 
Montessori   Facilities    SCC Images   Pratt HS    Spokane Virtual 
STEP/MAP   Skills Center   FROC    ITSC/Information Technology  
           
         
Jayna Ashlock   Ethan Johnson   April Eberhardt   Kellie Crawford  Kevin Cope 
Yasuhara   Rogers    Shadle    Mullan Road   Grant 
354-3483   354-6651   354-6748   354-3735   354-2799 
jaynaa@spokaneschools.org  ethanj@spokaneschools.org  aprile@spokaneschools.org  kelliec@spokaneschools.org  kevinc@spokaneschools.org 
               
Morgan Galle   Spring Shoupe   James Alexander  Ginger Alberry   Laura Treece 
Regal    Rogers    Shadle    North Central   Sacajawea 
354-3870   354-6581   354-6781   354-6240   354-5444 
morganga@spokaneschools.org springs@spokaneschools.org jamesal@spokaneschools.org gingera@spokaneschools.org laurat@spokaneschools.org  
 
Jeremy Shay    Tracy Hansen    
SEA Office   Bemiss     
324-2153   354-3200    
jeremy.shay@washingtonea.org tracyh@spokaneschools.org   
 
updated 9/14/2022   


